
ITM/GIB Progressive Final - 1600 

HORSE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Total
AQUA MAN 3 5 3 11 Heat # Date Track Race

KAIMAI QUEEN 9 1 10 1 Saturday, 20 May Te Rapa Rating 65 1300
MISTER PUCCI 9 1 10 2 Saturday, 20 May Te Rapa Rating 65 1600

POZZI VIBE 7 3 10 3 Wed, 24 May Tauranga Maiden 1400
SULABELLA 9 9 4 Wed, 24 May Tauranga Maiden F&M 1300

CRUISY LASS 9 9 5 Sat, 27 May Pukekohe Rating 65 1400
URBAN MYTH 9 9 6 Sat, 3 June Avondale Rating 75 1400

SANTENAY 7 7 7 Sat, 3 June Avondale Rating 65 1600
GOOD DAY 5 2 7 8 Sat, 3 June Avondale Maiden 1200

KEREOPA 1 1 5 7 9 Sat, 3 June Avondale Maiden 1200
CINDY FALLS 5 1 6 10 Wed, 7 June Matamata Maiden 1400

RAVEN 2 3 5 11 Wed, 7 June Matamata Maiden F&M 1400
POPTHEBUBBLES 5 5 12 Sat, 10 June Ruakaka Rating 65 1600
MIDORIYAMA 3 2 5 13 Sat, 10 June Ruakaka Maiden 1600

APHADON 3 3 14 Wed, 14 June Cambridge Maiden 1550
WEE RHONA 2 2 15 Sat, 17 June Te Rapa Rating 65 1300

MADIRAN 2 2 16 Sat, 17 June Te Rapa Maiden 1400
SON OF SUN 2 2 17 Wed, 21 June Pukekohe Rating 65 1600

FINAL PURCHASE 2 2 18 Wed, 21 June Pukekohe Maiden 1600
FAY KHAN IT 2 2 19 Wed, 21 June Pukekohe Maiden F&M 1600
DRACHMA 1 1 2 20 Sat, 24 June Tauranga Rating 75 1400

CANULOVEMEAGAIN 2 2 21 Sat, 24 June Tauranga Rating 65 1400
MERLOTTI 1 1 22 Sun, 25 June Te Aroha Maiden 1400

FREEZE FRAME 1 1 23 Sat, 1 July Ruakaka Rating 65 1600
MOLLY'S GAME 1 1 24 Sat, 1 July Ruakaka Maiden 1600
SAVAGE LOVE 1 1 26 Wed, 5 July Rotorua Rating 60 1560

DENZEL 1 1 28 Sat, 8 July Te Rapa Rating 65 1400
MIDNIGHT 1 1 29 Sat, 8 July Te Rapa Maiden 1600

SPROCKET ROCKET 1 1
TAVIARMA 1 1

TOO CLASSY 1 1 Position Points
DROP OF SOMETHING 1 1 1st 9

MANDALO 1 1 2nd 7
OCEAN ROAD 1 1 3rd 5

ME LIBEREZ 1 1 4th 3
FLIGHT PLAN 1 1 5th 2
SILK N DALE 1 1 Others 1

DIAMOND ALLEY 1 1
TROGLODYTE 1 1

SHIRAZELLE 1 1


